HOURS:
FRIDAY: 7am-12pm
WEEKENDS: 8am-1pm

THE DONVTS

BASI(S - $2.25
FAN(Y - $3.35
FEATURED -

Ask for our rotating flavors

DB3 DozeN
Pick 12 - Get 1 Free

(oFFee % TeA

120z

200z

(oFFee $2.00

$2.90

HoT TEA $1.95

$2.50

(oFFeEe BoX  $21.00

THE DRINKS

I(ED TEA

HoT (Ho(oLATE
WHITE MILK
(Ho(oLATE MILK
FoUNTAIN SobA
LEMONADE
APPLE JVI(E
oRANGE JVI(E

1704 Central Street
Evanston, IL 60201

847.859.2109
www.db3donuts.com

$3.75
$2.00
$2.95
$2.95
$2.50
$3.75
$3.50

$3.50



