HOURS:

FRIDAY: 7am-12pm

WEEKENDS: 8am-1pm



1704 Central Street Evanston, IL 60201 **847.859.2109**

www.db3donuts.com

THE DONUTS

BASI(S – \$2.25

FAN(Y – \$3.35

FEATURED -

Ask for our rotating flavors

DB3 DOZEN

Pick 12 – Get 1 Free

(OFFEE & TEA

	12oz	20oz
(OFFEE	\$2.00	\$2.90
HOTTEA	\$1.95	\$2.50

(OFFEE BOX \$21.00

THE DRINKS

I(ED TEA	\$3.75
HOT (HO(OLATE	\$2.00
WHITE MILK	\$2.95
(HO(OLATE MILK	\$2.95
FOUNTAIN SODA	\$2.50
LEMONADE	\$3.75
APPLE JUICE	\$3.50
ORANGE JUI(E	\$3.50